A L

JLO9SOGFDC

ER T ERGRAT



12 o
1 16
5 3%
EEI&'.\?‘“;HI °
b
3 &
"J”’r# 5
]
WEXZRE. HSR
TIMING BRACKET & AIR INTAKE VALVE
[=) = ) K] =
Eo IR E 4T Deseripition HR: (Regd.No.) .
1 JL950GF-05000001 |53 <7 22 TIMING BRACKET 1
2 JL95S0GF-02000005  [yidf6 X 11X 4 SEALING 6x11x4 1
3 JL950GF-02000004 |13 & SLIDER, GOVERNOR 1
4 GB5787-86 HEHEME X 20 BOLT, FLANGE M6X20 4
5 JL950GF-06010001  [3F< [& 44 INTAKE VALVE 1
6 JL950GF-06000001 | <, iR 4L 2 INTAKE VALVE GASKET 1
7 JL950GF-06010002 | f REED 1
8 JL950GF-06010003 |H#t PRESS BOARD 1
9 GB97.1-85 PE 3 WASHER 3 2
10 GB93-87 PE 3 WASHER 3 2
11 GB/T818-2000 JE4TM3 X 8 BOLT M3X8 2
12 GB/T6170-2000 JEREMB NUT M5 1
13 JL950GF-05000002  [#Z4M5 X 20 BOLT M5X20 1
14 JL950GF-05000003 [yl THusEA (KD SPRING, GOVERNOR(A) 1
15 | JL950GF-03000007 |iff5i 44 TIMING BOARD 1
16 JL950GF-03000006 | i 3 B2 4o 5 35 ORIENTATION SPRING 1




CRANKSHAFT CASE

}i: gjff;é THAT 24 R Descripition 5 (Reqd.No.) B
1 JL950GF-02000008 [yHE20X 30X 7 SEALING 20%x30x7 1
2 JL950GF-02000001 |Z¢ gl %h4s LEFT CASE 1
3 JL950GF-02000007 [Ef74510X 14 ORIENTATION PIN )
4 GB276-94 Hi74% 6004 BEARING 6004 1
5 JL950GF-03000001 |45 ph%h4s RIGHT CASE 1
6 JL950GF-03000005 |J=EKRE DAMPING MAT 2
7 GB5787-86 BEFEM6 X 55 BOLT M6X55 2
8 JL950GF-02000008 [yHE20X 30X 7 SEALING 20%x30x7 1
9 JL950GF-03000003 | ki FLYWHEEL 1
10 GB/T6187.1-2000  [#ZEFM10X 1. 25 NUT M10X1.25 1




CRANKSHAFT CASE

5 T S .
i S 44 R Descripition = (Reqd.No.) A
No. Part No.
11 GB5787-86 BEAEM6 X 45 BOLT M6X45 1
12 GB5787-86 BEFEM6 X 55 BOLT M6X55 2
13 JL950GF-03000002 | & k#sE T IGNITION STATOR 1
14 GB5787-86 HEFEM6 X 20 BOLT M6X20 1
15 GB5787-86 HEAEM6 X 16 BOLT M6X16 1
16 JL950GF-03000004 |24 BOARD for SUPPRESS WIRE 1
17 JL950GF-03000025 |& &AL HIGH VOLTAGE BUNDLE 1
18 GB5787-86 BEAEMG X 18 BOLT M6X18 1




1 z’f:gj/ﬁ

5
B
3
2 - ®
M - VHE
Crankshaft ¢ Piston
[=] T 27 2] 1
’if gff fN_ﬁ T4 FR Descripition ¥ (Reqd.No.) W

1 JL950GF-04000000 | 4l 5 Bk CRANKSHAFT ASSY. 1
2 JL950GF-04000006 |y ZE45+Y BLOCK RING, PISTON PIN 2
3 JL950GF-04000005 |75 FE4H PISTON PIN 1
4 GB/T5846-86 A AAKv10X 14 X 13. 8 |ROLLER BEARING Kv10x14x13.8 1
5 JL950GF-04000004 |y 3E PISTON 1
6 JL950GF-04000007 |75 2£3FA PISTION RING A 1
7 JL950GF-04000007 |752£34B PISTION RING B 1
8 JL950GF-04000001 | 2.0k 28 BRACKET.CENTRIFUGAL BLOCK 1
9 JL950GF-04000003 |83 i B SLIDE BLOCK.TIMING 1




12

M - VHE
Crankshaft ¢ Piston
L L T4 TR Descripition ¥& (Reqd.No.) B
No. Part No.
10 JL950GF-02000006 |#& X DIAL FORK 1
11 GB93.1-86 Bl A4 18 & 45 BLOCK RING. BEARING ¢ 45 1
12 GB276-94 Hh 6004 BEARING 6004 1
13 GB5787-86 BEAME X 16 BOLT M6X16 2
14 GB97.1-85 5 6 WASHER 6 2
15 GB93-87 g6 WASHER 6 2
16 GB97.1-85 ERYEEK] WASHER 3 2
17 GB93-87 ERYEEK] WASHER 3 2
18 GB/T818-2000 JEETM3 X 8 BOLT M3X8 2




""-\-_._\_HH
=
A\\ N
E :
#"
s
-
"'I-\_.‘---\- =
l_'l
2
|
ik
Cylinder Head
A=) THBAT - S
Py - o I .
No. Part No. A4 W Descripition = (Reqd.No.) A
1 JL950GF-01000002 [T {44t # PAPER MAT, CYLINDER 1
2 JL950GF-01000001  |4T {4 CYLINDER 1
3 JL950GF-01000004 |7 3k 34 MAT, CYLINDER 1
4 JL950GF-01000003  |f1 3k CYLINDER HEAD 1
5 JL950GF-01000005 |#Z42M6 X 100 BOLT M6X100 2
6 JL950GF-02000002 XL IZEAEM6 X 110 BOLT M6X110 2
7 JL950GF-01000006 |/ ff JEIEEEM6 X 15 NUT M6X15 2
8 JL950GF-01000008 |k {£.ZEF6RTC SPARK PLUG F6RTC 1
9 JL950GF-01000007  |fiT 3k & CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1
10 JL950GF-01000009 |{i 3k 5 4k WASHER .CYLINDER HEAD COVER 2
11 GB5787-86 BEFEM6 X 10 BOLT M6X10 2




F
BT -gT
Rotor.Stator
[=) = % Z] =
T T4 R Descripition Heit (ReqdNo) i
1 JL950GF-10010000 [T+ STATOR 1
P JL950GF-10020000 |41 ROTOR 1
3 JL950GF-10020001  |%%1 X3 FAN.ROTOR 1
4 JL950GF-10020002 |# 1 &k WASHER .ROTOR 1
5 JL950GF-10000001  [#ZEAEM8 X 150 BOLT M8X150 1
6 JL950GF-03000005 |J=ERE DAMPING MAT 2
7 GDBI 50VDC 8A ENALES DC CIRCUIT BREAKER 1
8 JL950GF-10000003  |HiHL )5 S # COVER, GENERATOR 1
9 GB5787-86 BEFEM5 X 30 BOLT M5X30 2
10 JL950GF-10000004 | & 7 2537 M 4 Jae SOCKET . DC RECTIFIER 1




WA

Fuel Tank
= o 7 K& =
T T4 R Descripition Heit (Reqd.No) i
1 JL950GF-09010000 |y &4 45 CAP COMP., FUEL FILLER 1
9 JL950GF-09000006 4Ly #F OIL CUP 1
3 JL950GF-09000004 | J&M FILTER, FUEL 1
4 JL950GF-09000001 |yh4H FUEL TANK 1
5 JL950GF-09020000 (yiIFoxd 4 COCK ASSY., FUEL 1
6 JL950GF-06000005 |4 CLIP, TUBE 2
7 JL950GF-06000004 |yl VITTA 1
8 GB/T818-2000 BEETM6 X 35 BOLT M6X35 2
9 JL950GF-09000002 |34 CARRT HOLDER 1
10 JL950GF-09000003  [#2Fu4L PAPER MAT.CARRT HOLDER 2




IR

Control Panel

=] T 37 K] =

’if gff fNé T4 i Descripition $5 (Reqd.No.) RS
1 JL950GF-11010005 |48k JT %= FLAMEOUT SWITCH 1
2 JL950GF-11010001 |45+ itk CONTROL PANEL 1
3 JL950GF-11000002 |5k 2% IGNITION 1
4 GB845-85 BZETST4. 2X 19 BOLT ST4. 2X 19 1
5 JL950GF-11010008 (2 AHHL 5 2% CAPACITOR.MOVE PHASE 1
6 GB845-85 JZEIST4. 2X 13 BOLT ST4. 2X 13 1
7 GDBI1 250VAC 4A | AT i b7 % 2% AC CIRCUIT BREAKER 1
8 JL950GF-11010006  |4)ds SOCKET 1
9 JL950GF-11010004  [#24TM6 X 20 BOLT M6 X 20 2
10 JL950GF-11010003 |54k COVER BOARD 1
11 GB845-85 IEATST4. 2X 13 BOLT ST4.2 X 13 2




HER AR

Muffler.Carburetor

[=]) 5 i) K& =

T T4 R Descripition Heit (ReqdNo.) .
1 JL950GF-11010001  |#Z42M6 X 20 BOLT M6 X 20 2
2 JL950GF-11010002  |1fi A 75 # COVER BOARD 1
3 JL9S0GF-11010003 | THi#R 26 i # P8l GASKET,COVER BOARD 1
4 JL950GF-11010004 |yuyg SPONGE 1
5 GB5787-86 IEFEM6x20 BOLT M6x20 1
6 JL950GF-06000002 XV SL M2 M6 X 72 BOLT M6 X 72 2
7 JL950GF-11000001 |55 & 48 4 24 GASKET,AIR CLEANER 1
8 JL950GF-06000003  [{hylias£A C(EFL) MAT A, CARBURETOR 1
9 JL950GF-06020000 ({byh 25204 CARBURETOR 1
10 JL950GF-06000006 [{byli#s B (J54L) MAT B, CARBURETOR 1
11 GB5787-86 HEAEM6 X 16 BOLT M6 X 16 2
12 JL950GF-07010000 |y 25204 MUFFLER 1
13 JL950GF-05000005 |y ]93B (/M) SPRING, GOVERNOR(B) 1
14 | JL950GF-05000004  |iffl$7 AT ROD,TIMING 1
15 GB5787-86 HEAEM6 X 85 BOLT M6 X 85 3




/A

Starter
=] T 37 aAl=)

T T4 Descripition Heht (Reqd.No.) i
1 JL950GF-08010001 [#Z kM6 X 16 BOLT M6 X 16 1
2 JL950GF-08010002 |E#K PRESS BOARD 1
3 JL950GF-08010003 |7 £ 3 REED,ORIENTATION 1
4 JL950GF-08010004 | I RATCHET 1
5 JL950GF-08010005 |/83h#% REEL, RECOIL STARTER 1
6 JL950GF-08010006 |V~ [fl a5 7 5 SPRING, RECOIL STARTER 1
7 JL950GF-08010009 |#Cs)TFHK KNOB, RECOIL STARTER 1
8 JL950GF-08010007 |HCz)) %% CASE COMP., RECOIL STARTER 1
9 JL950GF-08010008 |f74% COLT 1




